
HT-50A 液压电缆剪

CPC-40A 液压电缆剪

CPC-85 液压电缆剪

■  手工式液压工具，专门用于剪切铜、铝和电话电缆，最大外径 40~85mm。 
■  刀片为高强度特种钢材热处理制造，以确保使用寿命长。 
■  刀头可以很容易地打开 , 剪切电缆。

■  Hand operated hydraulic tool specifically designed to cut copper, aluminum 
and tel cables having a max overall diameter from 40 to 85mm. 

■  The blades are manufactured from high strength special steel, heat treated 
to ensure a long service life. 

■  The head can be easily opened to allow the cutting of running cables.
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工具参数

钢丝绳 Steel wire Φ30mm
电缆线 AL/CU cable Φ50mm, 钢芯铝绞线 ACSR Φ50mm

7ton

620mm

6.2Kg

755x130x205mm
塑料箱 Plastic case

剪切范围 Cutting range

出力 Cutting force
长度 Length
重量 Weight
外箱包装尺寸 Packaging size
包装 Package

工具参数

钢丝绳 Steel wire Φ25mm
电缆线 AL/CU cable Φ40mm, 钢芯铝绞线 ACSR Φ40mm

7ton

650mm

6.0Kg

755x130x230mm
塑料箱 Plastic case

剪切范围 Cutting range

出力 Cutting force
长度 Length
重量 Weight
外箱包装尺寸 Packaging size
包装 Package

工具参数

铠装电缆 Amoured AL/CU cable Φ50mm
电缆线 AL/CU cable Φ85mm

7ton

710mm

7.5Kg

755x130x230mm
木箱 Wooden case

剪切范围 Cutting range

出力 Cutting force
长度 Length
重量 Weight
外箱包装尺寸 Packaging size
包装 Package

液压电缆剪 HYDRAULIC CABLE CUTTER
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