



液压电缆剪 HYDRAULIC CABLE CUTTER

HT-50A 液压电缆剪

- 手工式液压工具,专门用于剪切铜、铝和电话电缆,最大外径 40~85mm。
- 刀片为高强度特种钢材热处理制造,以确保使用寿命长。
- 刀头可以很容易地打开,剪切电缆。
- Hand operated hydraulic tool specifically designed to cut copper, aluminum and tel cables having a max overall diameter from 40 to 85mm.
- The blades are manufactured from high strength special steel, heat treated to ensure a long service life.
- The head can be easily opened to allow the cutting of running cables.

工具参数	
剪切范围 Cutting range	钢丝绳 Steel wire Φ30mm
电缆线 AL/CU cable Φ50mm, 钢芯铝绞线 ACSR Φ50mm	
出力 Cutting force	7ton
长度 Length	620mm
重量 Weight	6.2Kg
外箱包装尺寸 Packaging size	755x130x205mm
包装 Package	塑料箱 Plastic case



CPC-40A 液压电缆剪

- 手工式液压工具,专门用于剪切铜、铝和电话电缆,最大外径 40~85mm。
- 刀片为高强度特种钢材热处理制造,以确保使用寿命长。
- 刀头可以很容易地打开,剪切电缆。
- Hand operated hydraulic tool specifically designed to cut copper, aluminum and tel cables having a max overall diameter from 40 to 85mm.
- The blades are manufactured from high strength special steel, heat treated to ensure a long service life.
- The head can be easily opened to allow the cutting of running cables.

工具参数	
剪切范围 Cutting range	钢丝绳 Steel wire Φ25mm
	电缆线 AL/CU cable Ф40mm, 钢芯铝绞线 ACSR Ф40mm
出力 Cutting force	7ton
长度 Length	650mm
重量 Weight	6.0Kg
外箱包装尺寸 Packaging si	ize 755x130x230mm
包装 Package	塑料箱 Plastic case



CPC-85 液压电缆剪

- 手工式液压工具,专门用于剪切铜、铝和电话电缆,最大外径 40~85mm。
- 刀片为高强度特种钢材热处理制造,以确保使用寿命长。
- 刀头可以很容易地打开,剪切电缆。
- Hand operated hydraulic tool specifically designed to cut copper, aluminum and tel cables having a max overall diameter from 40 to 85mm.
- The blades are manufactured from high strength special steel, heat treated to ensure a long service life.
- The head can be easily opened to allow the cutting of running cables.

工具参数	
剪切范围 Cutting range	铠装电缆 Amoured AL/CU cable Φ50mm
	电缆线 AL/CU cable Φ85mm
出力 Cutting force	7ton
长度 Length	710mm
重量 Weight	7.5Kg
外箱包装尺寸 Packaging size	755x130x230mm
包装 Package	木箱 Wooden case

